
 

 
No 23, Gower Street, Colombo 05, Sri Lanka/ Tel: +94 11 2588435, +94 11 2503192 Fax: +94 11 2583616 

E mail: info@tropicalasiatours.com / Web: www.tropicalasiatours.com 
 

 
 

TROPICAL ASIA TOURS (PVT) LTD 
 
 

 
 

• Discover Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/discovery-tour-of-sri-lanka/ 

• Rain Forests & Misty Mountain Tour -  https://tropicalasiatours.com/rain-forests-misty-mountain-tour/ 

• Ayurveda Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/ayurveda-tour-of-sri-lanka/\ 

• Adventure Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/adventure-tour-of-sri-lanka/ 

• East Coast Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/east-coast-tour-of-sri-lanka/ 

• Golf Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/golf-tour-of-sri-lanka/ 

• Buddhist Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/buddhist-tour-of-sri-lanka/ 

• Ramayana Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/ramayana-tour-of-sri-lanka/ 

• Catholic Highlights Tour in Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/catholic-highlights-tour-in-sri-lanka/ 

• Tea Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/tea-tour-of-sri-lanka-2/ 

• Wildlife Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/wildlife-tour-of-sri-lanka/ 

• Bawa Tour of Sri Lanka - https://tropicalasiatours.com/bawa-tour-of-sri-lanka/ 

• BEACH STAY - https://tropicalasiatours.com/beach-stay/ 

 

 

https://tropicalasiatours.com/discovery-tour-of-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/rain-forests-misty-mountain-tour/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/ayurveda-tour-of-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/adventure-tour-of-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/east-coast-tour-of-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/golf-tour-of-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/buddhist-tour-of-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/ramayana-tour-of-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/catholic-highlights-tour-in-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/tea-tour-of-sri-lanka-2/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/wildlife-tour-of-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/bawa-tour-of-sri-lanka/
https://tropicalasiatours.com/beach-stay/

